GOVT. COLLEGE, SURAJGARH

General Merit List Total Applications : 66 Cutoff : 73.0000
Sr.No Application ID

10

11

12

13

122374781839732

122784912139727

122656530539721

122905148939743

122213778339792

122361553239799

122129961339770

122904494239723

122785042539749

122309505239734

122957201039794

122271382239789

122854605339798

Name of
Applicant
RINKU RAJRUP
KUMARI
MANSHI RAJENDRA
KASHNWA
SAHIL MAHENDRA
BHASKAR BHASKAR
MONIKA SURESH
KUMARI DAILA
SALONI RAJVEER
SINGH
BHAGWATI PAWAN
KANWAR SINGH
ANJU LAXMINARYA
N
PAYAL NARENDRA
RAHUL JAI SINGH
TEENA SAINI NAND LAL
SAINI
FATEH VINOD
SINGH KUMAR
KALPANA BHARAT
KANWAR SINGH
MANIJEET MEER SINGH

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

Category ge.(%)

GENERAL 96.6
GENERAL 924
GENERAL 92.6
GENERAL 88.2
GENERAL 86.6
GENERAL 85.4
GENERAL 84.8
GENERAL 84.4
GENERAL 86.4
GENERAL 83.4
GENERAL 85.4
GENERAL 82.2
GENERAL

(%)

Father's Name Category Admission Percenta Bonus Tot.

3

Perc.( R
99.6 F

95.4 F
92.6 M
91.2 F
89.6 F
88.4 F
87.8 F
87.4F
86.4 M
86.4 F
85.4 M

85.2 F

85 M

GENDE Board
Name

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Passing Fee
Year

2022 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

122609297039784

122148147339777

122239172339740

122685746039724

122560714239722

122972296839728

122261992839718

122707147639760

122481821539740

122868454839715

122406312339798

122122543939727

122466022239721

122921730139791

122875493739781

122982184839794

122924092939745

RITIKA

MANITA
KUMARI
BHARTI

ANISHA
Deepanshu
Silayach

AMIT
KUMAR
POOIJA

MONIKA
LOKESH
KUMAR
KARAN
TAILOR

SANDEEP
SINGH
RAVINDRA
Vikram

LUCKY
KOTHARI
ABHISHEK
DHANGAR
SHOBHA
KANWAR
POOIJA
VARMA

SATISH
KUMAR
VEER SINGH

BHARAT
SINGH
SHISH RAM
Surendar

Singh Silayach

PRAMOD
KUMAR
PRITHVI
SINGH
BABULAL
LAXMAN

PRAMOD
KUMAR
TAILOR
RAJENDRA
SINGH
MANI RAM
Mir Singh

MAHENDRA
KUMAR
HARI SINGH

UMMED
SINGH
JEETA RAM

OBC

SC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

SC
General

OBC

General

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

81.4

80.6

80.6

80.6

83.4

83.4

80.4

80.2
83

83

83

82.2

82

81.8

81.8

78.4

78

844 F

83.6 F

83.6 F

836 F

83.4 M

83.4 M

834 F

83.2 F
83 M

83 M

83 M

82.2 M

82 M

81.8 M

81.8 M

814 F

81F

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

CBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE
Haryana
Board
RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO
2022 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO



31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

122186141339760

122627567639729

122796241939762

122786826139786

122540510339778

122202107939794

122505868539762

122419936939715

122378179339727

122413726939767

122496877239784

122548714839770

122670386639765

122746342339794

122196454439773

SANGEETA
AYUSH
SHARMA
SHUBHAM

RAVEENA
KUMARI
YOGESH
SAINI
PREM
KUMAR
ANTIMA
VERMA

KAVITA

Ankit Kumar
Soni

CHHAVI
PRAKASH
SAINI
DIMPAL
VERMA
Chaitanya

JYOTI
KUMARI
AJAY

PAYAL SAINI

VIJAY PAL OBC

MUKESH OBC
SHARMA

JAGDISH SC
PRASAD

CHANDRAM SC

SURENDRA  OBC
SAINI

SUSHIL OBC
KUMAR

PRABHU OBC
DAYAL
VERMA
RAMPHAL

Satya Narayan OBC
Soni

RAJENDRA OBC
SAINI

NARESH
KUMAR
Mukesh OBC
Kumar

RAJENDRA OBC
SINGH
SUBHASH
CHANDRA
SUBHASH OBC
SAINI

General

General

General

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

78
80.4

77

76.8

79.4

79

75.8

75.6

78.4

78.4

75.2

78

74.8

77.6

74.6

w

81F
80.4 M

80 F

79.8 F

794 M

79 M

78.8 F

78.6 F

784 M

78.4 M

78.2 F

78 M

77.8 F

77.6 M

77.6 F

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Haryana

Board

CBSE

RBSE

RBSE

CBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

2022 NO
2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2011 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2020 NO

2022 NO



46

47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

122467783939771

122633851239772

122990695939750

122739996939730

122728096039720

122246234639763

122730518339776

122602296039783

122446032139733

122131224139760

122679689339789

122861665739749

122144428339795

122151923139785

122265641239717

122153731139720

122138854339792

122809719339791

PINKI
KANWAR
SUMIT
KUMAR
ANSHU

SUNITA
RAVI

PAYAL
KHUSHI
NAYAK
LAXMI
KUMAWAT
AJAY
REENA

YOGENDAR
KUMAR
KAVITA
KUMARI
KULDEEP

RANJEET General
SINGH

DINESH SC
KUMAR

VIKARAM General
SINGH

SATYAVEER SC
BHEEM SINGH General

SURESH General
SUNIL NAYAK SC

JAILAL General
KUMAWAT

DULI CHAND OBC
CHHOTU RAM OBC

CHHOTE LAL General

VIJENDRA SC

SINGH
PURAN SINGH General

KUNDAN LAL HAJARILAL  General

POONAM
KUMARI
KAPIL SONI

ANKIT

NEHA
KUMARI

SURENDRA General
SINGH

KISHAN LAL  OBC
SONI

JAI SINGH General

VIJAY SINGH OBC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL
GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

74.6

77.4

74.2

74
76.8

73
73

72.8

75.4
72.4

75.2

72.2

75

74.8

71.8

73.8

73.8

70.6

776 F

77.4 M

77.2 F

77 F
76.8 M

76 F
76 F

758 F

75.4 M
754 F

752 M

75.2 F

75 M

74.8 M

74.8 F

73.8 M

73.8 M

736 F

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Haryana
Board

RBSE

2022 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO
2022 NO

2022 NO
2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO
2022 NO

2020 NO

2022 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO

2022 NO



64
65
66

122770776839766

122288980039740

122508999839792

JAI SHREE
AMIT
AJAY
KUMAR

GAJANAND SC
BHANARAM SC
DALIP SINGH ST

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

OBC Merit List Total Applications : 38 Cutoff : 51.8000

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

Application ID

122393024339727

122947449639750

122309220039793

122619162439796

122253480839758

122767984539793

122255074839736

122698390639720

122840322739747

122244992539793

122262049439744

122597206239741

122694438639770

Name of
Applicant
ANKIT
KUMAR
DIPANSHU
ANAMIKA
SHASHI
KUMARI
VIKAS
KUMAR
Pankaj
Kumar
PREETI

RACHNA
YATIN
KUMAR
RAHUL
KUMAR
NITIN
KUMAR
DEEPIKA
SAINI

JAY KUMAR

70.4
73.2

734 F
73.2 M
73 M

Father's Name Category Admission Percenta Bonus Tot.

VIJENDER OBC
KUMAR

CHHOTE LAL OBC
PYARE LAL OBC
SUBHASH OBC
CHANDRA

SURESH OBC
KUMAR

Jasveer Singh OBC

SUNIL KUMAR OBC

SUBE SINGH OBC
SUNIL KUMAR OBC

RAJU RAM OBC
SUNDERLAL OBC
AMAR SINGH OBC
SURESH OBC

VERMA

Category ge.(%)

OBC 72.6
OBC 72.6
OBC 68.8
OBC 68.4
OBC 70.6
OBC 70.4
OBC 66.8
OBC 66.4
OBC 68.4
OBC 67.2
OBC 66.8
OBC 63

OBC 65.6

(%)
0

Perc.(
72.6

72.6
71.8
71.4
70.6
70.4

69.8

69.4
68.4

67.2

66.8

66

65.6

GENDE

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

Board
Name
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
CBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

2022 NO

2021 NO

2021 NO
Passing Fee
Year
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2021 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO



14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

122730021039791

122540253539750

122651627239710

122477022839739

122797573039788

122581298839789

122424716339740

122626706739784

122844444139738

122127527539768

122352339439731

122982038639790

122754713039771

122162733639742

122149002339798

122607693539750

122559290039759

122158138439755

Deepanshu
Saini
VIDHAN
ASHISH
SAINI
AMIT

HIMANSHU

ABHINAV
MANMOHA
N

DEEPAK
KHEDAR
NIKHIL
GODARA
MANIJEET
KUMAR
PRASHANT
SAINI
SACHIN
KUMAWAT
ASHID KHAN

PUNIT
KUMAR
MONIKA
PRIYA

KARAN
VERMA
PRIYANKA

Santosh OBC
Kumar

CHIRANIJILAL OBC
VIRENDRA OBC

SAINI

VINOD OBC
KUMAR

VINOD OBC
KUMAR

RAVINDRA OBC
DESHRAIJ OBC

NARENDRA  OBC

RAJKUMAR OBC

MAHENDRA OBC

KUMAR
GOVIND RAM OBC

KAILASH OBC
KUMAWAT
MOHMMAD OBC
MUSTAK
MAHENDER OBC
KUMAR

SANJAY OBC

SUNIL KUMAR OBC

SURESH OBC
VERMA

SUBHASH OBC
SAINI

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

65.4

64.8
64.6

63.2

60.8

60.6
60.6

60.4

60

59

58.6

58

57.8

57.6

54.4
53.8

56.4

53

65.4

64.8
64.6

63.2

60.8

60.6
60.6

60.4

60

59

58.6

58

57.8

57.6

57.4
56.8

56.4

56

NIOS

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO



32

33
34

35

36

37

38

122549443039734

122403653439759

122402622839735

122122300639753

122145634839723

122887132439751

122763081639775

LILADHAR

HITESH
ANKIT SAINI

SAHIL
RAGINI
CHOUHAN

AASHISH
KUMAR
MANJEET

SAMADAR
SINGH
VIJAYPAL
MAHENDRA
KUMAR
RAFIK
MAADU
SINGH
CHOUHAN
RAJENDAR
PRASAD
NARESH
KUMAR

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC Merit List Total Applications : 30 Cutoff : 60.8000
Sr.No Application ID

122543583539775

122217594639763

122176520039712

122237197039792

122107349739729

122536644439790

122207877139779

122553116439720

Name of
Applicant
MAMTA

NISHANT
PRAVEEN
MANISH
KUMAR
PAWAN
KUMAR
SARITA

POONAM
KUMARI
MUSKAN

Father's Name Category Admission

VIJENDRA
SINGH
DILBAG

MOHAN LAL

SC

SC
SC

BANWARI LAL SC

ROHITASHV

SATYAVEER
SINGH
PRAHLAD

GOVIND
SINGH

SC

SC

SC

SC

Category
SC

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC

SC

55.8

55.8
55

55

51.2

524

51.8

Percenta
ge.(%)
69.8
72.6

71

71

70.2

67

66.4

66

0 55.8
0 55.8
0 55
0 55
3 54.2
0 52.4
0 51.8
Bonus Tot.
(%) Perc.(
3 72.8
0 72.6
0 71
0 71
0 70.2
3 70
3 69.4
3 69

GENDE

<L

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Board
Name
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

2020 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
Passing Fee
Year

2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO



10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23

24

25

26
27

122932186239730

122931155039772

122382283539749

122782674939775

122465197239720

122778797939762

122772041839728

122686076939748

122122573839747

122338118739728

122552987839750

122662765439769

122580173039730

122692928139762

122842293139732

122552978239767

122368218039719

122827171939726

122889785239767

DEEPIKA

RAJESH
MOHIT
NAYAK
NISHU
KUMARI

RAJENDRA
KATARIA
SITARAM
MUKESH
NAYAK
HAJARI LAL

SC

SC
SC

SC

RAVI KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR SC

SHRUTI
JOIYA
CHANDAN
Sonu
Bundela

AMIT
SIROVA
PRIYA

SUNIL
KUMAR
RENU
HARISH
KUMAR
BABITA
VIRENDRA
SINGH
PAYAL

Sangeeta
BANTI
PAYAL

ISHWAR
SINGH JOIYA
NIRANJAN
C/0: Maman
Ram Bundela

SHAMBHU
DAYAL
BARHMANAN
D

RAJESH
KUMAR
CHHOTE LAL
BUDHRAM

RAJPAL
MAKKHAN
SINGH
SURESH
KUMAR
Rajbir Singh
MAHAVEER
KISHAN LAL
BAKOLIA

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

SC
SC

SC

SC

SC
SC

65.6

68.4
68.2

65

67.6

64.6

67.2

66.6

66

62.6

65.2

62.2
64.2

60.6
63.2

60.2

60

62
59

68.6

68.4
68.2

68

67.6

67.6

67.2

66.6

66

65.6

65.2

65.2
64.2

63.6
63.2

63.2

63

62
62

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
RBSE
Haryana
Board
RBSE
RBSE

RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

RBSE
RBSE

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2022

2022

2020

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO

NO

NO
NO



28

29

30

122698759439796

122426218639751

122910330039760

GOVIND

CHOUHAN

BANTI
KATARIA
ASHISH

MAHAVEER
PRASAD
CHOUHAN

SC

GURUDAYAL SC

JAGDISH
PRASAD

SC

SC 61.4
SC 61.2
SC 60.8

ST Merit List Total Applications : 2 Cutoff : 52.0000

Admission Percenta Bonus Tot.

Sr.No
1
2

Sr.No

Application ID
122782050639777

122933464539745

ApplicationNo

122235607539740

122288236739730

Name of
Applicant
SOMVEER

URMILA

Name

KALPANA

Aaditya
jangir

Father's Name Category

MULCHAND
KUNDAN
SINGH

Father Name

ST

ST

Percenta

HAWA SINGH 85.8

Mahendra
Kumar

Category ge.(%)
ST 61.8

ST 49

Category

COVID
CASE

DEAF AND
DUMB

(%)
0

61.4

61.2

60.8

Perc.(
61.8

52

GENDE
R
M

RBSE

RBSE

RBSE

Board
Name
RBSE

RBSE

2022 NO
2022 NO
2022 NO
Passi

ing Fee
Year
2022 NO
2022 NO



GOVT. COLLEGE, SURAJGARH

General Cutoff : 73.0000
OBC Cutoff : 51.8000
SC Cutoff : 60.8000

ST Cutoff : 52.0000



